

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2874 of 2018

Petitioner :- Janardan

Respondent :- D.D.C. And 3 Othrs.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dileep Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Dinesh Rai, Shishir Kr
Srivastava

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, two weeks further time is allowed to file supplementary affidavit.

Put up this matter on 28.3.2018 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 13.3.2018

Jyotsana