

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2874 of 2018

Petitioner :- Janardan

Respondent :- D.D.C. And 3 Othrs.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dileep Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Dinesh Rai,Shishir Kr
Srivastava

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel,J.

No one is present for either of the side.

In the interest of justice, adverse order is deferred.

List on 16.4.2018 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 6.4.2018

Ram Murti